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ASPETTAMI
PAG. 4

LOVE
PAG. 12

V ICEVERSA
PAG. 14

Elementi  terminali
con 1 bracciolo
SG O DG

End units with 1
arm left or right

CUSCINO/CUSHIONTERMINALI/END SX-DX

DIVANI/SOFAS

60
24”

60
24”

60
25”

210/83”

105/42”
SX-DX

120/47”
SX-DX

130/51”
SX-DX

140/55”
SX-DX

60/25”

240/95” 260/103” 280/110”

105/42”

CHAISE LONGUEANGOLO/CORNER

ELEMENTI CENTRALI/CENTRAL UNITS

POUFF

60
24”

60
24”

60
24”

105
42”

100
40”

Chaise longue 
con1 bracciolo 
SG  o DG

Chaise longue 
with1 arm left 
or right

75/30”

105/42” 130/51”
SX-DX

100/40”

90/35” 100/40” 110/43”105/42”

105/42” 155/61”

90/35”180/71”

90
36”

Divano con 1 bracciolo
DG o SG

Sofa with 1 straight
arm right or left

Chaise longue
DG o SG

Chaise longue
right or left

CHAISE LONGUEDIVANO/SOFA

64
25”

64
25”

64
25”

100
40”

100
40”

233/92”
SX-DX

100/40” 100/40” 215/85”
SX-DX

80

CHAISE LONGUE
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ABBRACCIO
PAG. 20

CONVERSATION
PAG. 26

79
31” 37

15”

85/34”

102/40”

90/36”

DIVANI/SOFAS

85
33”37

15”

60
25”

190/75”

190/75”
DX-SX

190/75”
DX-SX

60/25”228/90”

228/90”
DX-SX

228/90”
DX-SX

266/105”

266/105”
DX-SX

266/105”
DX-SX

115/45”

55
22”

55/22”

CHAISE LONGUE

COMPOSIZIONI ANGOLARI/SECTIONALS

190
75”

190/75”

305/120” - DX-SX

115
45”

228
90”

343/135” - DX-SX

228/90”

266
105”

381/150” - DX-SX

266/105”

CUSCINI/CUSHIONS

TERMINALI/END SX-DX

Elementi  terminali
SG O DG

End units left or right
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85
33”

85
33”

85
33”

85
33”

115/45”

115/45”

115/45” 115/45”
SX-DX

120/47” 210/83” 250/98” 280/110”

105/41”
SX-DX

125/49”
SX-DX

140/55”
SX-DX

90/35” 110/43” 125/49”

80
32”

110/44”

POUFF

DIVANI/SOFAS

TERMINALI/END SX-DX

Elementi  terminali
con 1 bracciolo
SG O DG

End units with 1
arm left or right

ELEMENTI CENTRALI/CENTRAL UNITS ANGOLO/CORNER

SASSI
PAG. 38

SOMETHING
PAG. 32

66
26”

40
16”

57
22,5”

30
12”

35
14”

63
25”

70/28” 98/39” 63/25”

82



83

80
32”

FS 18 90/36”

FREE SP IR IT
PAG. 40

PERFECT DAY
PAG. 48

RF 235/93”
RF 265/105”

130/52”

72
29”

FF 220/87”
FF 250/99”

RR 250/99”
RR 280/111”

DIVANI/SOFAS

FS 10 345/136”

FS 12 360/142”

FS 14 315/124”

FS 16 350/140”

FS 13 360/142”

FS 15 315/124”

FS 17 350/140”

FS 11 345/136”

270
106”

270
106”

270
106”

270
106”

65
26”

80
32”

255/100”
235/92”
215/84”
105/41”

105/41”
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SPAZIO
PAG. 54

CHAISE LONGUE

179/70”
SX-DX

145/57”
SX-DX

209/82”
SX-DX

160/63”
SX-DX

229/90”
SX-DX

170/67”
SX-DX

249/98”
SX-DX

180/71”
SX-DX

115/45”
115/45”

115/45”

41
16”

115
45”

210
83”

TERMINALI/END SX-DX

DORMEUSE DX-SX ANGOLO/CORNER

Elementi  terminali
con 1 bracciolo
SG O DG

End units with 1
arm left or right

Dormeuse
SG O DG

Dormeuse
left or right

Chaise longue 
con1 bracciolo 
SG  o DG

Chaise longue 
with1 arm left 
or right

294/116”

294/116”

294/116”

324/128”

324/128”

324/128”

344/136”

344/136”

344/136”

364/143”

364/143”

364/143”

210
83”

29 4
1 16”

26 0
102”

210
83”

32 4
128”

275
108”

210
83”

34 4
136”

285
112”

210
83”

3 6 4
143”

2 9 5
116”

COMPOSIZIONI ANGOLARI/SECTIONALS

41
16”

92
36”

115/43” 90x90

POUFF

125/49” 274/108” 254/100” 234/92” 204/80”

DIVANI/SOFAS
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PLAY
PAG. 60

PROFILE
PAG. 66

CARTA B IANCA
PAG. 70

POLTRONA/ARMCHAIR

CHAISE LONGUE POUFF

DIVANI/SOFAS

TERMINALI/END

Elementi  terminali
con 1 bracciolo
SG O DG

End units with 1
arm left or right

69
27”

69
27” 40

16”

90
36”

69
27”

69
27”

105/49”

105/49” 90/36”

105/49”

105/49”

125/49”

202/80” 252/100”

184/73” 214/84” 234/92” 254/100”

204/80” 234/92” 254/100” 274/108”

110/44”

252
99”

202
79”

POLTRONA/ARMCHAIR

67
27” 41

16”
79/31”90/36”

Elementi  terminali
con 1 bracciolo
SG O DG

End units with 1
arm left or right

40
16”

40
16”

40
16”

62
25”

62
25”

62
25”

225/89”

195/77”
SX

230/91”
DX

230/91”
SX

195/77”
DX

110/43”

110/43”

110/43”

110/43”

255/100”

DIVANI/SOFAS

TERMINALI/END SX-DX

CHAISE LONGUE  SX-DX

ANGOLO/CORNER



CARTA B IANCA
PAG. 70

40
16”

40
16”

220
87”

110
43”

110/43” 110/43”

POUFF CUSCINI/CUSHIONS

CILINDRO/CYLINDER

60
24”

25
10”

60/24”

11
0/

43
”

255/100.5” 390/153.5”

390/153.5”

305/120”

305
120”

230
91”

415
163”

305
120”

195
77”

305
120”

305/120”

305/120”

COMPOSIZIONI/SECTIONALS

230
91”

305/120”
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